APOLLO 2 VERTICAL
(SPECIFICATION GRADE)
360 BEAM
Apollo Vertical: a sleek outdoor lighting solution crafted from durable PMMA
material. Featuring a powerful white LED light engine with options for 3000K,
3500K, or 4000K CCT, it offers versatile illumination for any outdoor setting.
Operating on 110-277V and compatible with 0-10V dimming, Apollo
Horizontal combines functionality with style to enhance outdoor spaces
effortlessly.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Clear Anodised, Black Anodised, Bronze, Chrome Plated,  White Powder
Coated,  Black Powder Coated
FINISHING ENDCUPS:
PMMA
BODY:
CODE: AP-2-V
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
IP RATING:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
20
EFFICIANCY:
Up to 83 lm/W delivered
LED CRI:
90
TYPE OF CANOPY:
5" Round canopy
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: AP-2-V-L12-CL10-DT2-AT1-30K-ND-AN-AB-VAP15
12"
24"
36"
-H60
-H72
48"
60"
72"
-H12
-H24
-H36
-H48
-CDR*
Custom dimensions on request SIDE
HEIGHT OF THE FIXTURE:
2
1
CODE
CODE: AP-2-V
CORD LENGHT:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
AP-2-V-L12-CL10-
DT2-AT1-30K-ND-
AN-AB-VAP15
10"
15"
20"
25"
-CL10
-CL25
-CL20
-CL25
-CL30 30"
3    DIAMETER OF THE FIXTURE TUBE:
1.5"
2"
-DT1-5
-DT2
4  AMOUNT OF TUBE ON THE CANOPY:
1
2
3
7
-AT1
-AT2
-AT3
-AT7
-AT15
-AT27
15
27
5    SPECIFY CCT
-30K     3000K
-35K     3500K
-40K     4000K
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
6 DIMMING OPTION:
-ND
-0-10
-CS*
CODE: AP-2-V
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
custom dimming on request
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
7 ENDCUP FINISH OPTIONS:
-AN
-AB
-BZ
-CR
-WH
-BK
-NN
-CUS
Clear Anodised
Black Anodised
Bronze
Chrome Plated
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Without endcup
*Custom on request
8 CANOPY FINISH OPTIONS:
-AN
-AB
-BZ
-CR
-WH
-BK
-CUS
Example:
CODE: AP-2-V-L12-CL10-DT2-AT1-30K-ND-AN-AB-VAP15
AP-2-H-L12-CL10-
DT2-AT1-30K-ND-
AN-AB-VAP15
Clear Anodised
Black Anodised
Bronze
Chrome Plated
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
*Custom on request
CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:
Appollo 2 Vertical may be ordered as separate circle pendants and/or in cluster configurations of two, three or five fixtures of various sizes,
as well as custom clusters.  (Consult factory for custom designs.)
VAP3 VAP5 VAP8
VAP10 VAP15
9
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
VAP12
CODE: AP-2-V
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024